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KAMGO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD ®

Parameter
Aluminium

Calcium

Iron
Magnesium
Nickel
Potassium
Sodium

Silver (Ag)
Barium (Ba)
Cadmium (Cd)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)
Lead (Pb)

Tin (Sn)

Zinc (Zn)
Sulfate (SO4)
Fluoride(F)

Nitrate(NO3)

HPLC Gradient at 210 nm
HPLC Gradient at 254 nm
Suitability for the LC-MS
Absorbance at 210 nm
Absorbance at 230 nm
Transmittance at 210nm
Transmittance at 230nm

KAMGO LAB WATER
Certificate Of Analysis

LC-MS GRADE WATER
Batch No: 2025004-LCMS

Results
<0.5 ppm

<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.05 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.01 ppm

<0.1 ppm
<5 mAU

<1 mAU
COMPLYING
<0.022
<0.004
>95%

>99%

Filtered through 0.2um pére size filter

Mfg. Date: 08/2025
Exp Date: 07/2026

Kamgo Towers, No 141, Nehru Nagar, 9th Link Street, Kottivakkam, Chennai - 600041
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KAMGO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD®
KAMGO LAB WATER

Note: Results arrived based on testing at NABL Laboratory
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