



KAMGO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD[®]
KAMGO LAB WATER
Certificate Of Analysis

LC-MS GRADE WATER

Batch No: 2025004-LCMS

Mfg. Date: 08/2025

Exp Date: 07/2026

Parameter	Results
Aluminium	<0.5 ppm
Calcium	<0.1 ppm
Iron	<0.1 ppm
Magnesium	<0.1 ppm
Nickel	<0.02 ppm
Potassium	<0.1 ppm
Sodium	<0.1 ppm
Silver (Ag)	<1 ppm
Barium (Ba)	<0.1 ppm
Cadmium (Cd)	<0.05 ppm
Cobalt (Co)	<0.02 ppm
Chromium (Cr)	<0.02 ppm
Copper (Cu)	<0.02 ppm
Manganese (Mn)	<0.02 ppm
Lead (Pb)	<0.1 ppm
Tin (Sn)	<0.1 ppm
Zinc (Zn)	<0.1 ppm
Sulfate (SO ₄)	<0.1 ppm
Fluoride(F)	<0.01 ppm
Nitrate(NO ₃)	<0.1 ppm
HPLC Gradient at 210 nm	<5 mAU
HPLC Gradient at 254 nm	<1 mAU
Suitability for the LC-MS	COMPLYING
Absorbance at 210 nm	<0.022
Absorbance at 230 nm	<0.004
Transmittance at 210nm	>95%
Transmittance at 230nm	>99%

Filtered through 0.2µm pore size filter

Kamgo Towers, No 141, Nehru Nagar, 9th Link Street, Kottivakkam, Chennai - 600041

www.kamgotech.com /info@kamgotech.com



KAMGO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD[®]
KAMGO LAB WATER

Kamgo Technologies India Pvt Ltd



Authorized Signature

Note: Results arrived based on testing at NABL Laboratory

Kamgo Towers, No 141, Nehru Nagar, 9th Link Street, Kottivakkam, Chennai - 600041

www.kamgotech.com / info@kamgotech.com